Avoid

8:20 a.m.
9:00
9:40

10:35
11:15

12:00 p.m.
1:20
2:00
2:40

238

4:15

5:15

disappointment. Register now!

Y
Wed., Oct. 23, 2019
$ 44

Fall 2019 Conference

The Plaza

Registration and continental breakfast
David Rosenberg, “Recession survival kit.”

Anne Dias, “How digital technology is making companies
more profitable and the Fed’s life more difficult.”

Seth Klarman in conversation with James Grant.

Dan Rasmussen, “Why private equity is the
biggest mistake in your portfolio.”

Luncheon
Peter Chiappinelli, “The passive-aggressive ‘Agg.””
Martin Hale, “Beer Googles: Over-Served in Tech Land.”

Hubert Horan, “Uber’s disruptive war
on economic welfare.”

Scott Minerd, “The Investor’s Dilemma
in Modern Monetary Paradigms.”

William Dudley debates James Grant:
“Resolved—post-crisis monetary policy has failed.”

Reception

GrantsPub.com/conferences/




