## Avoid disappointment. Register now!

## GRANTS Fall 2019 Conference

Wed., Oct. 23, 2019

\* \* \* \*

The Plaza

8:20 a.m.	Registration and continental breakfast
9:00	David Rosenberg, "Recession survival kit."
9:40	Anne Dias, "How digital technology is making companies more profitable and the Fed's life more difficult."
10:35	Seth Klarman in conversation with James Grant.
11:15	Dan Rasmussen, "Why private equity is the biggest mistake in your portfolio."
12:00 p.m.	Luncheon
1:20	Peter Chiappinelli, "The passive-aggressive 'Agg.'"
2:00	Martin Hale, "Beer Googles: Over-Served in Tech Land."
2:40	Hubert Horan, "Uber's disruptive war on economic welfare."
3:35	Scott Minerd, "The Investor's Dilemma in Modern Monetary Paradigms."
4:15	William Dudley debates James Grant: "Resolved—post-crisis monetary policy has failed."
5:15	Reception